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 June  2016  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
Kaenon Jr. Match 
Race Invitational 
@ LBYC 

5  
Junior Leukemia 
Cup Regatta 
@ BCYC 
 
Kaenon Jr. Match 
Race Invitational 
@ LBYC 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
Olympic Classes 
Regatta 
@ ABYC 
 

12  
Olympic Classes 
Regatta 
@ ABYC 
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 
 

19  
Father’s Day 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
US Jr. Women’s 
Singlehanded 
Championship 
@ NHYC 

24  
JWSC @ NHYC 

25  
JWSC @ NHYC 
 
Non-Calm Bowl 
@ NHYC 

26  
JWSC @ NHYC  
 
Junior 
Commodore’s Cup 
Regatta @ LIYC 
 

27  
JWSC @ NHYC  
 
Camp Corinthian 
Begins! 

28  
JWSC @ NHYC 

29  
 

30  
 

Notes: 
 
Happy Father’s Day! 
 
Camp Corinthian 
Begins! 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 July  2016  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1  
CFJ Class 
Membership Due 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
Independence Day 
 
NO SAILING 

5  
US Jr. Women’s 
Doublehanded 
Championship 
@ Bay Waveland, 
MS 
 
Sir Joseph Porter 
Regatta @ LIYC 

6  
JWDC @ Bay 
Waveland, MS 
 
Sir Joseph Porter 
Regatta @ LIYC 

7  
JWDC @ Bay 
Waveland, MS 
 
Sir Joseph Porter 
Regatta @ LIYC 

8  
JWDC @ Bay 
Waveland, MS 

9  
JWDC @ Bay 
Waveland, MS 
 
Summer Gold Cup 
Regatta @ NHYC 

10  
JWDC @ Bay 
Waveland, MS 
 
Summer Gold Cup 
Regatta @ NHYC 
 
INSA Membership 
Due 

11  
Dick Sweet Team 
Race 1/3 @ ABYC 

12  
 

13  
Sabot II North 
@ LBYC 

14  
 

15  
Junior Olympic 
Festival @ CalYC 

16  
Junior Olympic 
Festival @ CalYC 
 
All Girls All Ages 
@ LIYC 

17  
Junior Olympic 
Festival @ CalYC 
 
Flight of the Lasers 
@ NHYC 

18  
50th Annual 
Governor’s Cup 
@ BYC 
 
Dick Sweet Team 
Race 2/3 @ SDYC 

19  
Gov Cup @ BYC 

20  
Gov Cup @ BYC 
 
Sabot II Invitational 
Championship 
@ BCYC 

21  
Gov Cup @ BYC 
 
Laser North 
Americans 
@ Colombia River 
Gorge, OR 

22  
Gov Cup @ BYC 
 
Laser N.A. @ CRG 
 
Dutch Shoe 
Marathon  
@ SDCY/CorYC 

23  
Gov Cup @ BYC 
 
Laser N.A. @ CRG 
 
Midsummer 
Regatta @ LIYC 

24  
Laser N.A. @ CRG 
 
Midsummer 
Regatta @ LIYC 

25  
Dick Sweet Team 
Race 3/3 @ NHYC 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
CFJ Nationals 
@ NHYC 

29  
CFJ Nationals 
@ NHYC 

30  
CFJ Nationals 
@ NHYC 

31  
CFJ Nationals 
@ NHYC 

Notes: 
 
Sabot II Champs @ BCYC! 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

◄ July August  2016 September ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1  
INSA Junior Sabot 
Nationals @ MBYC 

2  
INSA Junior Sabot 
Nationals @ MBYC 

3  
INSA Junior Sabot 
Nationals @ MBYC 

4  
 

5  
US Sailing Youth 
Champs 
@ CorYC 
 
Camp Corinthian 
Ends 

6  
US Sailing Youth 
Champs 
@ CorYC 
 
Summer Awards 
Banquet @ 5pm 

7  
US Sailing Youth 
Champs 
@ CorYC 

8  
US Sailing Youth 
Champs 
@ CorYC 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
C420 North 
Americans  
@ CBYC 

18  
C420 North 
Americans  
@ CBYC 

19  
C420 North 
Americans  
@ CBYC 

20  
C420 North 
Americans  
@ CBYC 

21  
C420 North 
Americans  
@ CBYC 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

Notes: 
 
Last Day of Camp Corinthian 8/5 

 

http://www.wincalendar.com/July-Calendar/July-2016-Calendar.html
http://www.wincalendar.com/September-Calendar/September-2016-Calendar.html

